

	LEGISLATIVE ACTION	
Senate		House
	•	
	•	
	•	
	•	
	•	
7		
	ommittee on Transportation	
	ommittee on Transportation t (Brandes) recommended th	
Economic Developmen	t (Brandes) recommended th	
Economic Developmen		
Economic Developmen	t (Brandes) recommended th	
Economic Developmen	t (Brandes) recommended th	
Senate Amendment Delete lines 1	t (Brandes) recommended th	
Senate Amendment Delete lines 1 and insert:	t (Brandes) recommended the state of the sta	
Senate Amendment Delete lines 1 and insert: speeds and following	t (Brandes) recommended the state of the sta	ne following:



9 10 ======== T I T L E A M E N D M E N T ========= And the title is amended as follows: 11 Delete line 5 12 and insert: 13 14 "platoon"; repealing s. 316.0895(2), F.S., relating to prohibitions on certain vehicles following another 15 vehicles within 300 feet; repealing s. 316.0896, F.S., 16 17 relating to